# F1700000050

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	• #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	lv



800293293908 01/04/17--01020--011 \*\*70.00

> FILED 17 JAN-4 PH 2:57

O SIMMONS

JAN 0.5 2017

#### **COVER LETTER**

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Chicago Financial Services, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

l

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: David Gilbert

	Name	of Person		
Chicago Financial Service	es, Inc.			
	Firm/C	ompany		
1455 W Hubbard St, Suite	e 200			
	Ad	ldress		
Chicago, IL 60642				
	City/Stat	e and Zip cod	le	
daveg@cfsmortgage.com				
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future a	innual report	notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
David Gilbert	312 at (	327-99	54	
Name of Perso	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ode I	Daytime Tele	phone Number
STREET/COU Registration Se Division of Co			MAILING A Registration Division of C	Section
Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FI	Center Circle		P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified	Filing Fee & d Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Chicago Financial Services, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Illinois		36-3679626 3	S.M.S.
(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
10/06/1989		perpetual 5.	
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
01/01/2017			
-		s in Florida, if prior to registration) .1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability	·)
1455 W Hubbard	St, Suite 200, Chicago, IL 60642		<u> </u>
	(Prir	cipal office address)	
same			
	(Current ma	iling address, if different)	*
			PH
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	<u>`</u> ?
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		57
	17888 67th Court North		
ffice Address:	Loxahatchee	 . Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

ear 2 Leora Nealey on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc. (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

. DIKE	CTORS	
hairman:	n/a	
.ddress: _	•	
-		
ice Chair	n/a man:	
ddress: _		
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	n/a	
ddress: _		
-		
	n/a	
		2 - TI
. OFFI		
esident:	Philip Brilliant	-0
	1181 Mayfair Lane	
	Glencoe, IL 60022	<u> </u>
- Presi	n/a dent:	•
uuress		
-	Philip Brilliant	
cretary:	1181 Mayfair Lane, Glencoe, 1L 60022	
idress: _	n/a	
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers a	nd/or directors.
2	Signature of Director or Officer	

4 .

Philip Brilliant, President

13.



## To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

*I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of* 

### Business Services. I certify that

CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON OCTOBER 06, 1989, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TO THE PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



## In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 19TH day of DECEMBER A.D. 2016.

Authentication #: 1635402486 verifiable until 12/19/2017 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com

Jesse White

SECRETARY OF STATE